Lightweight Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-FFS-K Frame fixing with the shortest anchoring zone and collar
hex head - zinc plated
Universal frame fixing with collar and hex head screw for many applications
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-18/0818
Product information

•	 Concrete  ≥ C12/15 (Use  cate­
gory  A)
Lightweight Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Plug Screw Fixture
Screw drive
Diameter Length Diameter Length Hole diameter
d l d
1
L1 d
f
[mm]
Ø10
R-FFS-N-10K050 10 50 7 59 10 T40
R-FFS-N-10K060 10 60 7 69 10 T40
R-FFS-N-10K080 10 80 7 89 10 T40
R-FFS-N-10K100 10 100 7 109 10 T40
R-FFS-N-10K120 10 120 7 129 10 T40
Installation data
Size Ø10 Ø10
Hole  diameter  in substrate d
0